$—p

—EBFDE 1.72(No1~40)

F—L

EDMTC (ARASHI)

Bye
‘roTIURTC
= (&ED)
HIEEETC
RFZEMIRTS(FLHRE)
BiIVYa—3vXs
YTy OTCARM(RY)-R)

Bye
RETA(F-L1v74Y)
MHET=RI5T
Team Coke
F—IET=ZRATATI—F—LS
=YIRTC(A)

BER
B TC (F—LH)
I\RITS(FIET)

Naturally Tennis(F8ZAL)

Bye
MIRAI TENNIS ACADEMY(TEAMJE)
&EDMTC

Bye
PLUS ONE
AAORME (WA T W UR)
10 FIELD TS
NTTT—4MSE
8 EPHITC (1A S)
ITC(N)
A OREE ()
HEHEFLTC(ALTCPC)
TZRALYORLNE

Bye
DYRTZR(FLARIRS-)
IN—JY—TFEE(KE7V—v-)
=WiRTC(B)
NECYYa1—2arAf/R—4

Rk
A=—JARK
Bye
Vamos
RESE
=YiRTC(B)

EDMTC(0S)

1R 2R

YTy UTCRE

Team Coke
32

Naturally Tennis

PLUS ONE

AHOREE
32

A=—9RF%

3R 4R QF SF
EDOMTC
WO
Higs
32
EEEES
WO
EEEES
50
BixYYa—rarX
41
ERTA
30
RRTA
32
Team Coke
32
Team Coke
50
Team Coke
31
Z=YIRTC(A)
41
Team Coke
32
BARTC
50
BIERTC
32
Naturally Tennis
50
EDOMTC
50
EDHMTC
30
AHORME
41
#H#EPHITC
31
#H#IEPHITC
50
FHEIEPHITC
30
AHOREE
41
=WIRTC
41
IYRT=R
41
=WIRTC
30
=WIRTC
50
=VIRTC
40
RERE
41
Vamos
31
Vamos
41
2
=WIRTC(B)
wo

ZYIRTC
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

®@~@ 60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

® 80

P—RIEfRL
1

F—L
IV ERBTG(A)

Bye
HiLJTE
YITC
HEHFFLTC(ALTCPC2)
LAY AR EBT
TAS

KSCRERT (D DT Va5 =94)

Bye
R—F (M)
18 EPHITC (2014)

F—IET_ATHTI—F—LK

YSC

MIRAI TENNIS ACADEMY (TEAMBE)

naturally tennis

BirY')a—3av XD

EDMTC(O0S)
GODAIT=RALvY BEHYTI)
Bye
TISHFE
BB TC(F—L0)
Bye

MIRAI TENNIS ACADEMY (TEAM &)

BILFIRTE
HCKS
ITC(HRE)
R—F(2)

B AT HAER

D IRAMEETC
iR (FAHEED)

HRIRIT (RFERTZAR)

Bye
BBJ)—TC
M{ZFTTAD
YERS= (A)
Salesio Tennis Team
REHRTER
Team EX

Bye
BWIEA—TTC
EDHTC(ARASHI)
WRA—TTC

TISHFE
EDMTC

—EBFDE 2.72(Nod1~80)

1R 2R 3R 4R QF SF
FVYEMATG
50
H3ILJTE FvIEMATG
30
YITC
WO
48 KSCX EHT
40
LR ZRER
32
KSCX EHr KSCX EHr
30
KSCX EHr
EDOMTC
30
A—ILHETA
32
A—ILETA A—ILETA
41 32
MIRAI TA
WO
&EDOHATC
41
&EDHATC
50
GODAIF=RAL YT EDMTC
30
TISYFE
32
BI®RTC
50
MIRAI TA HCKS
32
HCKS
50
HCKS
41
R—F(2)
50
I RMEIETC GEEES
wWo 32
EES
32
HCKS
31
#uJY—rT10
32
HEaJY—TC HEaJY—TC
32
YERZ (A)
32
HWEH—TUTC
40
Salesio T Team
32
Team EX WEA—TTC

HEA—TTC

4

32

EDHTC

41
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